2026 PGB b
Telephone:
Dancesport Challenge Email:
Hotel Rooming List
Full Name Arrival Depart Package Single Extra Late Total
Please group together persons sharing a Date the Single/Double  Type/Price Surcharge Nights Fees per person
O $ $ $ $ $
1.
2.
1.
2.
1.
2.
1.
2.
1.
2.
Grand Total
Payment:

In order to secure your room reservations, a minimum deposit of $200 plus all entry fees is required for each person on
a package by the closing date.

The balance is due prior to the event or an arrival. Payments made after April 16 must be in the form of a cashier’s
check, money order or cash. No business or personal checks will be accepted after this date or at the competition.

Deadline: April 16" 2026

Pacific Grand Ball
4196 Brookview Ct Folsom, CA 95630
Phone: 1 650366 0504  Fax: 1 650472 9266 Email: info@pgbdancesport.com



